IND FF 11.23 SI-06828
• The Flex-Fitter is modular, adjustable and adaptable area luminaire.
• Available in four lumen packages - all include the slip-fitter hardware.
• Mounts to square and round poles as well as mast arms and wall surfaces.
• Designed and built with high-performance materials to withstand the elements.
• Engineered parking lot system provides year-after-year performance and
reliability.
• 0-10v dimming.
PLA Series
The FLEX-FITTER™
Parking Lot / Area Light
CERTIFICATIONS / RATINGS
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT ORDERING SELECTION
Watts 60w 100w 150w 200w 300w 400w
Lumens 8,700 lm 13,000 lm 21,000 lm 27,000 lm 42,100 lm 56,800 lm
Efficacy 145 lm/w 130 lm/w 140 lm/w 135 lm/w 140 lm/w 141 lm/w
LUMENS
Series/Watts
□ PLA60 - 60w
□ PLA100 - 100W
□ PLA150 - 150W
□ PLA200 - 200W
□ PLA300 - 300W
□ PLA400 - 400W
Distribution
□ T2 - Type II
□ T3 - Type III (standard)
□ T4 - Type IV